Appointment

From: Mindala Wilcox [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org]
Sent: 3/4/2019 2:15:33 PM
To: Mindala Wilcox [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org]; Dennis Kanuk [dennis@mcadvise.com]; Loren Montgomery

[loren@mcadvise.com]; Christina Erwin [fo=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group
(FYDIBOHF235PDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=4dddbff2e8414460abdcaaefc2d500dd-Christina E]; Brian Boxer
[/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=a4f8c4ab743d4d5194aa8b3d8c519¢29-Brian Boxer]; Tom Gaul - Fehr & Peers
(t.gaul@fehrandpeers.com) [t.gaul@fehrandpeers.com]; lohn Gard (j.gard@fehrandpeers.com)
[j.eard@fehrandpeers.com]; lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com; Fred Jackson [fljackson@cityofinglewood.org]

Subject: IBEC: Parking
Location: WebEx

Start: 3/4/2019 3:00:00 PM
End: 3/4/2019 4:00:00 PM

Show Time As: Busy

Recurrence: (none)

Phone: NN

code: NN

Applicant team: Please forward to anyone else on your team that needs to be included.



